Roy Griak Invitationl - Girl's High School - Gold

Les Bolstad Golf Course,

5 Kilometers

University of Minnesota

Place Tea No. Name Grade Team 1k Rank 1 Mile Rank 3k Time Pace
1 1 3582 Allie Fons 10 Franklin 3:36 16 5:48 2 10:46 18:12.3 5:52
2 1 3927 Megan Yuan 12 St. Ignatius 3:30 1 5:44 1 10:45 18:30.6 5:58
3 1 3335 Clare Flanagan 10 Blake 3:29 9 5:46 3 10:47 18:31.6 5:58
4 1 3493 Danielle Anderson 11 Eagan 3:28 3 5:45 4 10:47 18:34.0 5:59
5 1 3555 Tarin Lachowitzer 12 Fargo Davies 3:31 17 5:49 8 11:01 18:58.2 6:07
6 1 4144 Karissa Schweizer 10 Dowling Catholic 3:28 5 5:45 6 10:53 19:07.9 6:10
7 1 4071 Sarah Poirier 12 Wausau West 3:31 15 5:48 9 11:03 19:09.3 6:10
8 1 4126 Emma Lisa Murphy 12 Whitefish Bay 3:28 2 5:45 7 10:58 19:13.0 6:12
9 1 3331 Jenna Truedson 9 Bemidji 3:32 20 5:51 17 11:12 19:13.0 6:12

10 1 4107 Grace Vander Weide 9 West Des Moines Valley 3:29 6 5:45 14 11:11 19:17.6 6:13
11 1 3890 Emma Huston 12 Roosevelt-Des Moines 3:30 10 5:46 11 11:08 19:18.3 6:13
12 1 3639 Katie Wetzstein 12 Hudson 3:28 4 5:45 5 10:49 19:18.6 6:13
13 1 3696 Kiersten West 10 Lee's Summit West 3:31 18 5:49 16 11:12 19:18.9 6:13
14 1 4077 Anna Holdiman 11 Waverly-Shell Rock 3:28 7 5:45 10 11:05 19:19.4 6:14
15 1 3384 Vivian Hett 10 Burnsville 3:29 13 5:47 18 11:12 19:22.1 6:15
16 1 3604 Sierra Rabe 9 Holmen (Wi) 3:30 14 5:48 15 11:12 19:23.1 6:15
17 1 4087 Anna French 9 Wayzata 3:29 11 5:46 12 11:09 19:24.4 6:15
18 1 3955 Alex Hess 12 Sioux Falls Roosevelt 3:41 46 6:01 33 11:25 19:24.7 6:15
19 2 4106 Lydia Saggau 11 West Des Moines Valley 3:34 28 5:56 24 11:23 19:27.0 6:16
20 2 4146 Grace Gibbons 9 Dowling Catholic 3:37 27 5:56 22 11:20 19:27.8 6:16
21 2 3694 Samantha Phillips 9 Lee's Summit West 3:32 21 5:51 19 11:16 19:34.6 6:19
22 3 4148 Hannah Thomas 9 Dowling Catholic 3:37 29 5:56 26 11:23 19:34.9 6:19
23 2 3505 Anna Van Wyk 9 Eagan 3:40 34 5:57 20 11:19 19:39.5 6:20
24 2 3549 Carly Bertsch 11 Fargo Davies 3:33 23 5:55 28 11:23 19:39.7 6:20
25 1 3526 Piper Bain 12 Edina 3:47 76 6:07 42 11:30 19:39.9 6:20
26 1 3365 Kaija Nitz 10 Brandon Valley 3:40 35 5:58 31 11:25 19:40.7 6:21
27 1 3432 Courtney Bruns 11 City High (IA) 3:38 39 5:59 34 11:25 19:41.2 6:21
28 1 3928 Renee Clarke 11 St Patrick 3:48 72 6:06 43 11:30 19:42.0 6:21
29 1 3275 Courtney Martin 12 Ames 3:39 31 5:57 38 11:27 19:43.0 6:21
30 2 3333 Jordan Chancellor 9 Blake 3:37 43 6:01 46 11:31 19:44.0 6:22
31 4 4147 Alexandra Vaughan 12 Dowling Catholic 3:38 37 5:59 47 11:31 19:44.3 6:22
32 2 3438 Meg Richardson 12 City High (IA) 3:37 33 5:57 25 11:23 19:44.6 6:22
33 2 4069 Marissa Matushak 10 Wausau West 3:39 44 6:01 41 11:29 19:47.6 6:23
34 1 3590 Erin Baker 10 Grand Rapids 3:40 50 6:02 37 11:27 19:48.1 6:23
35 2 3529 Stephanie Kohn 12 Edina 3:56 161 6:23 93 11:52 19:48.8 6:23
36 1 3682 Emma Johnson 12 Lakeville North 3:40 52 6:02 49 11:34 19:49.1 6:23
37 1 4118 Allison Ternes 10 White Bear Lake 3:37 55 6:03 56 11:39 19:50.7 6:24
38 3 3503 Alanna Stangl 12 Eagan 3:39 32 5:57 21 11:19 19:51.7 6:24
39 3 3551 Katie Bye 8 Fargo Davies 3:34 25 5:55 36 11:26 19:52.0 6:24
40 3 3697 Kennadee Williams 10 Lee's Summit West 3:32 19 5:50 217 11:23 19:52.2 6:24
41 1 3569 Allison Bartlett 7 Forest Lake 3:36 26 5:55 32 11:25 19:53.2 6:25
42 2 3685 Taylor Perkins 11 Lakeville North 3:36 38 5:59 35 11:26 19:56.3 6:26
43 2 3886 McKenzie Carney 10 Roosevelt-Des Moines 3:50 100 6:11 63 11:44 19:57.8 6:26
44 1 3449 Paige D'Heilly 11 Coon Rapids 3:37 48 6:01 39 11:28 19:59.6 6:27
45 3 4104 Kate Maxcy 12 West Des Moines Valley 3:29 12 5:46 23 11:22 20:00.1 6:27
46 2 4085 McKenna Evans 10 Wayzata 3:41 66 6:05 53 11:38 20:01.0 6:27
47 1 4046 Taylor McDonald 11 Totino-Grace 3:42 60 6:04 40 11:28 20:01.6 6:27
48 1 3321 Gabrielle Pepin 12 Bay Port 3:35 36 5:58 44 11:30 20:01.6 6:27
49 4 3693 Elizabeth Nolke 10 Lee's Summit West 3:48 110 6:13 66 11:44 20:02.8 6:28
50 1 4130 Darby Baranick 12 Woodbury 3:37 42 6:00 50 11:34 20:03.8 6:28
51 1 3472 Shana Kelly 11 Decorah 3:48 112 6:15 76 11:47 20:07.2 6:29
52 2 3926 Marla Keyes 11 st. Ignatius 3:48 73 6:06 45 11:31 20:08.4 6:29
53 1 3933 Jessica Johnson 12 Shawnee Mission Nw 3:50 123 6:17 89 11:52 20:08.6 6:29
54 3 3433 Lindsey Bruns 11 City High (IA) 3:39 41 6:00 48 11:33 20:08.6 6:29
55 2 3332 Kim Truedson 12 Bemidji 3:33 22 5:54 29 11:24 20:10.4 6:30
56 3 4091 Alayna Sonnesyn 10 Wayzata 3:40 70 6:06 70 11:45 20:11.7 6:30
57 1 3285 Kate Smith 9 Ankeny 3:42 80 6:08 62 11:43 20:12.2 6:31
58 1 3871 Natalie Powell 12 River Falls 3:41 59 6:03 55 11:39 20:13.1 6:31
59 4 3554 Erica Johnson 8 Fargo Davies 3:46 91 6:09 74 11:47 20:13.7 6:31
60 1 3898 Hannah Grim 10 Rosemount 3:41 69 6:06 51 11:37 20:15.2 6:32
61 5 4149 Addie Schumacher 10 Dowling Catholic 3:39 57 6:03 60 11:43 20:15.7 6:32
62 4 3431 Harper Beasley 12 City High (IA) 3:38 51 6:02 54 11:39 20:15.8 6:32
63 2 3930 Sarah Barnes 12 Shawnee Mission Nw 3:44 87 6:09 61 11:43 20:16.0 6:32
64 1 3380 Mackenzie Eland 12 Burlington (Ia) 3:37 40 6:00 52 11:38 20:17.5 6:32
65 2 3468 Brinn Anderson 11 Decorah 3:41 74 6:07 72 11:46 20:17.7 6:32
66 1 3547 Chelsea Schlegel 11 Elk River 3:49 111 6:14 67 11:45 20:17.9 6:32
67 6 4150 Diane Hubbell 12 Dowling Catholic 3:38 49 6:02 73 11:47 20:20.0 6:33
68 7 4151 Nicole Svendson 10 Dowling Catholic 3:41 84 6:08 65 11:44 20:21.9 6:34
69 2 3573 Andrea Mogren 12 Forest Lake 3:37 47 6:01 64 11:44 20:22.6 6:34
70 4 4100 Torey Brown 10 West Des Moines Valley 3:40 64 6:05 68 11:45 20:23.1 6:34
71 3 3935 Katie Nelson 11 Shawnee Mission Nw 3:50 124 6:17 86 11:52 20:23.2 6:34
72 3 3570 Emma Benner 8 Forest Lake 3:38 61 6:04 59 11:42 20:23.4 6:34
73 1 3777 Carly Bandt 10 Mounds View 3:57 186 6:25 127 12:03 20:23.7 6:34
74 2 3320 Elsie Myers 10 Bay Port 3:42 79 6:08 83 11:51 20:23.8 6:34
75 5 3557 Kelsey Zastoupil 12 Fargo Davies 3:45 93 6:10 75 11:47 20:25.0 6:35
76 3 4067 Ellie Hrdina 11 Wausau West 3:41 83 6:08 92 11:52 20:25.1 6:35
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Les Bolstad Golf Course, University of Minnesota

Molly Kuhs
Rachel Ness
Elise Hotz
Michaela Matushak
Erin Wetzstein
Molly Eastman
Mackenzie Keller-Miller
Kelli Praska
Paige Skorseth
Holly Winberg
Isabel Hall
Emily Holscher
Laura Schmiel
Megan Schott
Aislinn Pomfret
Lauren Smith
Meg Van de Loo
Heidi Hujik
McKenzie Iverson
Taylor Rambo
Carolyn Nye
Emily Symons
Bridgit Loeffelholz
Alana Blegen
Sadie Kroll
Morgan Merantic
Allison Siglin
Mary Franke
Jaylynn Lauer
Jordan Summers
Allison Kosobud
Sarah Klecker
Emma Fallone
Jenny Luksan
Melissa Shepherd
Anna Hall
Ashley Clark
Kylie LeGate
Kaya Baker

Erin Boggess
McKenna Vetter
Sydney Wellenstein
Sarah Crawford
McKenzie Lee
Aliya Feroe
Michaela Quast
Raissa Hansen
Josie Rieber
Payton Boylston
Mary Favo

Liz Evenocheck
Karina Johnson
Dani Gronhovd
Zoe Pritchard
Hannah Timm
Shelby Rahn
Monica Delgado
Emma Buchanan
Bryn Balls-Barker
Cassidy Daley
Cassie Beseman
Davyn Fischer
Allie Wood
Kelsey Poston
Brooke Jameson
Mary Klecker
Sam Prouty
Maria West
Elaine Rock
Alyssa Harp
Chloee Sagmoe
McDaniels Katie
Terra Perez
Beth Knopf

Abby Selisker
Kellyn LaMore
Madeline Hinck
Amanda Taylor
Rissa Lane
Lydia Mahan
Elizabeth Wanner
Janelle Yonker

5 Kilometers

Edina

Elk River

Whitefish Bay
Wausau West

Hudson

Holy Family Catholic
Wayzata

Eagan

River Falls

Forest Lake

Hopkins

Wayzata

Edina

Roosevelt-Des Moines
River Falls

Woodbury

Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire Memorial
Shawnee Mission Nw
Rosemount

Blake

Onalaska

Edina

Whitefish Bay

Hudson

Hudson

City High (IA)
Wayzata

Grand Rapids
Roosevelt-Des Moines
Brainerd

Hopkins

Whitefish Bay
Dowling Catholic
West Des Moines Valley
Hopkins

Mounds View

Bay Port

Grand Rapids

Dowling Catholic
Fargo Davies
Whitefish Bay
Shawnee Mission Nw
Edina

Blake

Brainerd

Eagan
Holmen
Ames
Totino-Grace
Rosemount

Eagan

Bemidji

Ames

Franklin

Brandon Valley
Onalaska
Roosevelt-Des Moines
Wayzata

Wausau West

Perham

Wausau West

West Des Moines Valley
Shawnee Mission Nw
Bay Port

Hopkins

White Bear Lake
Brainerd

Edina

Eau Claire Memorial
Lakeville North
Mounds View

City High (IA)
Mounds View
Brainerd

Holmen (Wi)

Hopkins

Decorah

Burnsville

West Des Moines Valley
Totino-Grace

White Bear Lake

(Wi)

BLWWWWWWWWWwWwWwdsWWwMdsWWwWwwwwwdsWwwwwwdsWwWwwWwwWwWwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwowwbdswwwww

131
116
166
86
53
2717
89
94

NN NANANNANNNNANNANANUAANDNANANDNNNANAANNDNANANNNANNAANNANANDNANANDNANNANANANDNANANNONGNGOC OO GO GGG OO GO UloyGy O O &Y & O O

COFRF VWO B®®IB JOOAE JNNJONOIJUUONANR®OWEUWOW-JWOFEUWOB®OWDOBEHEOIFENUOFEFOWWUWOMANNEOMABOANONNOWE ~JU ©o o

CY GV OYOY OV OYOYOYOYOYOYOYOYOYOYOYOYOYOYOYOYOYOYOYOYOYOYOVOYOY O OY OY O)Y OY OY OY )Y OY OY ) OV OY O OY OY O)Y O) OY O) OY Y OY OY O)Y O) O) Y O) OY O) GY O) ) O) OY O)Y GY O) O) O) OY O) O) O) O) O) O) O &Y O) OV



159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

OO OO WU T WN BSOSO BRONJRPUIOOUOANUOOBRUN OSSO JUOUIoN®BS 00U 0WDWUoWWwwowwi o s do s Wws NN

3286
3434
3451
3602
4115
3579
3901
3572
3494
3587
3684
3607
3614
3390
3284
3586
3363
4135
3615
4121
3688
3455
3515
3542
3436
3369
3313
4092
3473
3528
3576
3895
3689
3474
3695
3364
4044
3618
3776
3280
3498
3929
3580
3362
3589
4083
3440
3628
3957
3477
3690
3678
4105
3496
3595
3351
3619
3636
3450
4050
3314
4116
3337
3509
3425
3617
3609
3454
3543
3837
3958
4133
4113
3316
3539
3839
3338
3317
3553
4047
3600
3469

Katie Stych
Ellen Carman

Sam Dills
Kaitlin Nottestad
Bethany Kozak
Katie Carlino
Taybri Irving
Kallie Liston
Phoebe Craig
Monica Sweet
Katie Martinek
Mackenzie Watson
Julia Orlow
Johanna Weber
Alyssa Schinkel
Katelyn Salzburger
Kaitlin Behrend
Divya Melachuri
Michaela Rasmussen
Sarah Coffey
Karen Brocket
Anna Nelson
Annie Youngblood
Anna Haugen
Katie Langenfeld
Ashley Schobert
Taylor Archibald
Marit Sonnesyn
Tessa Kraus
Sarah Downey
Maria Valentin
Emily Davis
Olivia Chapman
Gara Lonning
Kayla West

Haley Kruger
Hannah Hoekstra
Courtney Branch
Nicole Balzer
Emily Glanz
Reilly Hostager
Victoria Banks
Jenny Eickhorst
Sarah Yeh

Aspen Anderson
Mata Agre
katherine arch
Rachel Anderson
Jessica Leat
Shelby Varney
Lauren Erickson
Riley Broughten
Kaitlyn Nelson
Elizabeth Frick
Breanna Holgate
Sydni Starling
Katie Craemer
Ellen Snyder
Hannah Davis
Marie Sedesky
Hannah Botsford
Sophie Perron
Alex Lovaas

Ali Quarberg
Emily Kelly
Ellie Stepaniak
Aly Anton
Stefani Weimholt
Gabriella Jung
Lizzie Fudge
Chastin Leikas
Catherine Henning
Siri Brochman
Kirsten Farr
Maria Brown
Sydney Karels
Alison McManus
Maria McQuillan
Casey Hatlevoll
Anne Meyer
Katlyn Johnson
Stefanie Bjerke

Roy Griak Invitationl - Girl's High School - Gold

Les Bolstad Golf Course,

©

5 Kilometers

Ankeny

City High (IA)
Coon Rapids

Holmen (Wi)

White Bear Lake
Franklin

Rosemount

Forest Lake

Eagan

Franklin

Lakeville North
Holmen (Wi)

Holy Family Catholic
Burnsville

Ankeny

Franklin

Brandon Valley
Woodbury

Holy Family Catholic
Whitefish Bay
Lee's Summit West
Coon Rapids

Eau Claire Memorial
Elk River

City High (IA)
Brandon Valley

Bay Port

Wayzata

Decorah

Edina

Forest Lake
Rosemount

Lee's Summit West
Decorah

Lee's Summit West
Brandon Valley
Totino-Grace
Hopkins

Mounds View

Ankeny

Eagan

Shawnee Mission Nw
Franklin

Brainerd

Grand Rapids
Wayzata
City High
Hudson
Sioux Falls Roosevelt
Decorah

Lee's Summit West
Lakeville North

West Des Moines Valley
Eagan

Grand Rapids
Bloomington Jefferson
Hopkins

Hudson

Coon Rapids
Totino-Grace

Bay Port

White Bear Lake
Blake

Eau Claire Memorial
Chippewa Falls

Holy Family Catholic
Holy Family Catholic
Coon Rapids

Elk River

Perham

Sioux Falls Roosevelt
Woodbury

White Bear Lake

Bay Port

Elk River

Perham

Blake

Bay Port

Fargo Davies
Totino-Grace

Holmen (Wi)

Decorah

(IR)

BWWE WWWWWASsWWWwWwWws DWWwwdsWWwdsWwdsWwWwwwwdwwwwwd dwwwwwwwwbs wbdwwdwwwwwhd wwws wwd s D dWwwdswwwwwwwww

University of Minnesota
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Jasmin Samz
Kelly Skaer
Hanna Gribble
Amy Gasperlin
Sarah Cullen
Megan Crawford
Sierra Adrian
Anne Gathje
ariana Huber
Cassie Hardy
Kaitlyn Schmaltz
Juliet Laske
Dakotah Bullen
Briana Cleveland
Ali Hall

Tori Felton
Isabel Bakros
Shannon Dolan
Chloe Schurb
Laura Dennis
Mary Riestenberg
Jenna Baker
Emma Eastman
brit koss

Marki Thompson
Louisa Strange
Brynnly Thomas
Meghan Rudquist
Kim Oldenborg
steph hart
Sandra Denall
Dancia Martens
Caroline Joyce
Kellyn Barney
Ali Manthey
Michelle Fedran
Tanya Berns
Arianna Adams
Dana Mogren
Emily Doebbert
Alex Lyren
Libby Jacoby
Maddie Collins
Sarah Schutta
Sarah Graham
Amanda Anderson
Bailey Horlander
Lisa Ranft
Katelyn Melcher
Bailey Rhode
Hannah Mick
Kacie Bertrand
Olivia Avery
Anna Currie
Erika Storvick
AnnaLee Blake
Jordan Horner
Ciarrin Covington
Mikayla Cudd
Rebecca O'Hotto
Emily Tobkin
Rachael Becker
Krista Mathes
Margaret Graham
Ashley Maley
faith filipiak
Dayna Ball

Emma Sweere
Kristen Nowak
Alayna Peterson
Sarah Kurtz
Christa Anderson
Vanessa Maione
Valeriya Kolyadenko
Lexi Cherier
Katrina Nunes
Nicole Wahlin
Anja Smith

Anna Petzke
Morgan Nelson
Ellen Berkowitz
Bailee Wallace

Roy Griak Invitationl - Girl's High School - Gold

Les Bolstad Golf Course, University of Minnesota
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Kelsie Jarzemski
Annie Yelk

Elise Woodwick
Abby Wilkens
Jordan Hendrickson
Mariah Marcellais
Annika HalvErson
Maria Eastman
Sydney Olson
Natalie Norberg
Ainslee Neu

Jane Koch

Joni Weatherhead
Zoe Goldstein
Cassidy Ruhland
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Roy Griak Cross Invitational - Girl's High School Invitational - Gold Division

Les Bolstad Golf Course,

September 24,

University of Minnesota

2011

1. 130 Dowling Catholic ( 19:39 1:38:12 1
1 5 4144 Karissa Schweizer 10 19:08

2 19 4146 Grace Gibbons 9 19:28

3 21 4148 Hannah Thomas 9 19:35

4 28 4147 Alexandra Vaughan 12 19:45

2. 188 Fargo Davies ( 19:50 1:39:10 1
1 4 3555 Tarin Lachowitzer 12 18:59

2 23 3549 Carly Bertsch 11 19:40

3 36 3551 Katie Bye 8 19:52

4 55 3554 Erica Johnson 8 20:14

3. 240 West Des Moines Valley ( 20:00 1:39:57 1:
1 9 4107 Grace Vander Weide 9 19:18

2 18 4106 Lydia Saggau 11 19:27

3 42 4104 Kate Maxcy 12 20:01

4 65 4100 Torey Brown 10 20:24

4. 255 Eagan ( 19:54 1:39:30 2
1 3 3493 Danielle Anderson 11 18:34

2 22 3505 Anna Van Wyk 9 19:40

3 35 3503 Alanna Stangl 12 19:52

4 79 3502 Kelli Praska 9 20:32

5. 261 City High (IA) ( 20:07 1:40:32 0
1 26 3432 Courtney Bruns 11 19:42

2 29 3438 Meg Richardson 12 19:45

3 50 3433 Lindsey Bruns 11 20:09

4 58 3431 Harper Beasley 12 20:16

6. 272 Wayzata ( 20:09 1:40:45 1
1 16 4087 Anna French 9 19:25

2 43 4085 McKenna Evans 10 20:01

3 52 4091 Alayna Sonnesyn 10 20:12

4 78 4090 Mackenzie Keller-Miller 10 20:32

7. 285 Lee's Summit West ( 20:04 1:40:16 2:
1 12 3696 Kiersten West 10 19:19

2 20 3694 Samantha Phillips 9 19:35

3 37 3697 Kennadee Williams 10 19:53

4 46 3693 Elizabeth Nolke 10 20:03

8. 307 Edina ( 20:14 1:41:09 0:
1 24 3526 Piper Bain 12 19:40

2 32 3529 Stephanie Kohn 12 19:49

3 72 3530 Molly Kuhs 11 20:26

4 84 3538 Laura Schmiel 12 20:35

9. 309 Wausau West ( 20:11 1:40:53 1:
1 6 4071 Sarah Poirier 12 19:10

2 30 4069 Marissa Matushak 10 19:48

3 71 4067 Ellie Hrdina 11 20:26

4 75 4070 Michaela Matushak 12 20:30
10. 361 Roosevelt-Des Moines ( 20:19 1:41:34 1:
1 10 3890 Emma Huston 12 19:19

2 40 3886 McKenzie Carney 10 19:58

3 85 3893 Megan Schott 9 20:36

4 101 3894 Jordan Summers 10 20:43

:26)

o

29)

o

:18)

o

:58)

o v,

:10)

o

07)

o

59)

o

49)

o

39)

o

57

(63)

70
(110)
(218)

106
(130)
(147)

116
(120)
(158)

98
(140)
(151)

83
(99)
(126)

170
(179)
(181)

95
(113)
(136)

127
(129)
(228)

125
(241)
(262)

4149
4150
4151

3557
3556
3553

4108
4109
4102

3497
3500
3494

3439
3437
3434

4089
4086
4084

3688
3689
3695

3532
3531
3536

4064
4063
4065

3885
3892
3891

Addie Schumacher 10
Diane Hubbell 12
Nicole Svendson 10

Kelsey Zastoupil 12
McKenna Vetter 8
Casey Hatlevoll 12

Melissa Shepherd 11
Allie Wood 12
Lydia Mahan 11

Raissa Hansen 10
Karina Johnson 9
Phoebe Craig 11

Allison Siglin 11
Terra Perez 11
Ellen Carman 10

Emily Holscher 11
Mary Franke 10
Bryn Balls-Barker 11

Karen Brocket 10
Olivia Chapman 10
Kayla West 11

Bridgit Loeffelholz 10
McKenzie Lee 12
Elaine Rock 12

Cassidy Daley 12
Davyn Fischer 11
Haley Dodd 11

Emma Buchanan 10
Julia Robinson 12
Meera Prasad 9
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Roy Griak Cross Invitational - Girl's High School Invitational - Gold Division
Les Bolstad Golf Course, University of Minnesota
September 24, 2011

11. 376 Shawnee Mission Nw 20:28 42:17 42)
1 49 3933 Jessica Johnson 12 20:09 5 112 3931 Sarah Crawford 12
2 59 3930 Sarah Barnes 12 20:16 6 (131) 3937 Kelsey Poston 12
3 66 3935 Katie Nelson 11 20:24 7 (187) 3929 Victoria Banks 12
4 90 3932 McKenzie Iverson 11 20:37
12. 390 Whitefish Bay 20:24 :41:57 :38)
1 7 4126 Emma Lisa Murphy 12 19:13 5 111 4128 Sydney Wellenstein 9
2 74 4125 Elise Hotz 9 20:28 6 (169) 4121 sarah Coffey 10
3 94 4120 Alana Blegen 10 20:39 7 (248) 4122 Madeline Crider 12
4 104 4123 Emma Fallone 12 20:46
13. 407 Forest Lake 20:31 42:32 123
1 38 3569 Allison Bartlett 7 19:54 5 157 3572 Kallie Liston 8
2 64 3573 Andrea Mogren 12 20:23 6 (177) 3576 Maria Valentin 7
3 67 3570 Emma Benner 8 20:24 7 (238) 3577 Abbie Van Bergen 9
4 81 3578 Holly Winberg 12 20:34
14. 438 Blake 20:19 :41:31 :14)
1 2 3335 Clare Flanagan 10 18:32 5 203 3337 Alex Lovaas 10
2 27 3333 Jordan Chancellor 9 19:44 6 (217) 3338 Alison McManus 12
3 92 3341 Carolyn Nye 9 20:37 7 (239) 3342 Hudson Van Slooten 12
4 114 3334 Aliya Feroe 11 20:52
15. 471 Hudson 20:34 42:47 :20)
1 11 3639 Katie Wetzstein 12 19:19 5 191 3628 Rachel Anderson 9
2 76 3638 Erin Wetzstein 10 20:30 6 (198) 3636 Ellen Snyder 10
3 96 3632 Sadie Kroll 10 20:39 7 (284) 3637 Marki Thompson 10
4 97 3634 Morgan Merantic 11 20:40
16. 530 Bay Port 20:46 43:47 :29)
1 45 3321 Gabrielle Pepin 12 20:02 5 175 3313 Taylor Archibald 10
2 69 3320 Elsie Myers 10 20:24 [ (201) 3314 Hannah Botsford 12
3 109 3319 Kylie Legate 10 20:48 7 (214) 3316 Kirsten Farr 10
4 132 3318 Brooke Jameson 12 21:02
17. 564 Lakeville North 20:47 43:53 151
1 33 3682 Emma Johnson 12 19:50 5 194 3678 Riley Broughten 10
2 39 3685 Taylor Perkins 11 19:57 [ (234) 3680 Hannah Evers 12
3 138 3686 Chloee Sagmoe 8 21:07 7 (253) 3681 Amy Ferguson 11
4 160 3684 Katie Martinek 12 21:18
18. 567 Hopkins 20:52 44:19 :35)
1 82 3623 Isabel Hall 9 20:35 5 144 3624 Madeline Hinck 11
2 103 3626 Sarah Klecker 11 20:45 [ (184) 3618 Courtney Branch 12
3 105 3622 Anna Hall 9 20:47 7 (197) 3619 Katie Craemer 9
4 133 3625 Mary Klecker 12 21:02
19. 589 Holmen (Wi) 20:49 44:03 :56
1 15 3604 Sierra Rabe 9 19:24 5 161 3607 Mackenzie Watson 11
2 117 3605 Josie Rieber 11 20:53 [ (220) 3600 Katlyn Johnson 12
3 143 3601 Kellyn Lamore 9 21:10 7 (247) 3603 Paxton Pregel 10
4 153 3602 Kaitlin Nottestad 12 21:16
20. 600 Rosemount 20:56 :44:37 :17)
1 56 3898 Hannah Grim 10 20:16 5 178 3895 Emily Davis 12
2 91 3902 Taylor Rambo 11 20:37 [ (242) 3900 Thana Hussein 12
3 119 3897 Liz Evenocheck 9 20:54 7 (243) 3904 Lizzie Thooft 11
4 156 3901 Taybri Irving 11 21:17

20:
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Roy Griak Cross Invitational - Girl's High School Invitational - Gold Division
Les Bolstad Golf Course, University of Minnesota
September 24, 2011

21. 602 Franklin 20:38 43:08 11)
1 1 3582 Allie Fons 10 18:13 5 165 3586 Katelyn Salzburger 11
2 122 3588 Hannah Timm 12 20:56 6 (188) 3580 Jenny Eickhorst 11
3 155 3579 Katie Carlino 10 21:17 7 (237) 3585 Emma Klein 11
4 159 3587 Monica Sweet 10 21:18
22. 609 Decorah 20:57 44:43 126)
1 48 3472 Shana Kelly 11 20:08 5 180 3474 Gara Lonning 9
2 60 3468 Brinn Anderson 11 20:18 6 (193) 3477 Shelby Varney 11
3 145 3476 Amanda Taylor 21:11 7 (221) 3469 Stefanie Bjerke 9
4 176 3473 Tessa Kraus 12 21:32
23. 624 Grand Rapids 20:56 44:39 :52)
1 31 3590 Erin Baker 10 19:49 5 195 3595 Breanna Holgate 12
2 100 3597 Jaylynn Lauer 9 20:42 6 (250) 3593 Julianna French 9
3 108 3591 Kaya Baker 11 20:48 7 (283) 3596 Brit Koss 12
4 190 3589 Aspen Anderson 10 21:39
24. 640 Mounds View 21:01 45:03 :12)
1 68 3777 Carly Bandt 10 20:24 5 185 3776 Nicole Balzer 11
2 107 3779 Ashley Clark 12 20:47 6 (272) 3783 Kim Nagel 12
3 139 3780 McDaniels Katie 11 21:08 7 (278) 3782 Juliet Laske 11
4 141 3781 Beth Knopf 12 21:08
25. 642 Bemidji 20:54 44:26 :54)
1 8 3331 Jenna Truedson 9 19:13 5 235 3325 Mikayla Connel 12
2 51 3332 Kim Truedson 12 20:11 6 (244) 3326 Hannah Dressen 11
3 121 3328 Dani Gronhovd 11 20:55 7 (249) 3324 Emma Brokl 11
4 227 3330 Kayla Olson 12 22:00
26. 671 Brandon Valley 21:02 45:07 :54
1 25 3365 Kaija Nitz 10 19:41 5 183 3364 Haley Kruger 12
2 123 3368 Shelby Rahn 11 20:57 6 (231) 3366 Sarah Presler 7
3 166 3363 Kaitlin Behrend 11 21:24 7 (245) 3367 Carly Rahn 7
4 174 3369 Ashley Schobert 9 21:30
27. 673 White Bear Lake 21:02 45:06 :53
1 34 4118 Allison Ternes 10 19:51 5 202 4116 Sophie Perron 10
2 134 4117 Sam Prouty 9 21:02 [ (213) 4113 Siri Brochman 9
3 149 4119 Janelle Yonker 12 21:13 7 (266) 4114 Laura Handke 10
4 154 4115 Bethany Kozak 10 21:16
28. 683 Brainerd 21:05 45:25 :55)
1 102 3356 Allison Kosobud 11 20:43 5 189 3362 Sarah Yeh 10
2 115 3359 Michaela Quast 12 20:52 [ (260) 3354 Lydia Herath 9
3 135 3361 Maria West 10 21:03 7 (269) 3357 Chelsie Manton 12
4 142 3360 Abby Selisker 10 21:09
29. 690 Eau Claire Memorial 21:07 45:33 :09
1 88 3514 Meg Van De Loo 11 20:37 5 204 3509 Ali Quarberg 12
2 89 3507 Heidi Hujik 11 20:37 6 (224) 3512 Hayley Stephens 11
3 137 3506 Alyssa Harp 12 21:06 7 (233) 3508 Kaitlyn Gynnild 12
4 172 3515 Annie Youngblood 10 21:27
30. 692 Totino-Grace 21:06 45:27 41
1 44 4046 Taylor McDonald 11 20:02 5 200 4050 Marie Sedesky 11
2 118 4042 Mary Favo 8 20:54 6 (219) 4047 Anne Meyer 9
3 148 4051 Elizabeth Wanner 12 21:13 7 (274) 4043 Amy Gasperlin 9
4 182 4044 Hannah Hoekstra 10 21:35

21:
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Roy Griak Cross Invitational - Girl's High School Invitational - Gold Division
Les Bolstad Golf Course, University of Minnesota

September 24, 2011

31 731 Elk River ( 21:11 45:55 35)

1 61 3547 Chelsea Schlegel 11 20:18 5 215 3539 Maria Brown 7

2 73 3546 Rachel Ness 8 20:27 6 (236) 3548 Kennedy Warner 7

3 173 3542 Anna Haugen 11 21:28 7 (258) 3540 Sadie Elsenpeter 8
4 209 3543 Gabriella Jung 8 21:49
32. 748 River Falls ( 21:21 46:43 :42)

1 54 3871 Natalie Powell 12 20:14 5 273 3867 Hanna Gribble 12

2 80 3872 Paige Skorseth 11 20:33 6 (294) 3866 Mikayla Cudd 10

3 86 3870 Aislinn Pomfret 12 20:36 7 (298) 3865 Christa Anderson 10
4 255 3869 Ellie Nelson 11 22:24
33. 759  Woodbury ( 21:14 46:09 :10)

1 47 4130 Darby Baranick 12 20:04 5 246 4131 Alexus Baumgartner 9
2 87 4137 Lauren Smith 8 20:36 6 (287) 4134 Caroline Joyce 11

3 167 4135 Divya Melachuri 21:24 7 (291) 4132 Maddie Collins 11

4 212 4133 Catherine Henning 9 21:51
34. 771 Coon Rapids ( 21:15 46:14 :49)

1 41 3449 Paige D'Heilly 11 20:00 5 208 3454 Stefani Weimholt 11
2 152 3451 Sam Dills 11 21:16 6 (251) 3456 Susan Porter 9

3 171 3455 Anna Nelson 11 21:26 7 (254) 3448 Kaitlyn Benson 9

4 199 3450 Hannah Davis 9 21:43
35. 778 Ankeny ( 21:18 46:26 :46)

1 53 3285 Kate Smith 9 20:13 5 225 3279 Jenna Dengler 12

2 150 3286 Katie Stych 12 21:15 6 (229) 3287 Julia Tayge 9

3 164 3284 Alyssa Schinkel 11 21:23 7 (240) 3278 Brooke Boelman 12

4 186 3280 Emily Glanz 12 21:36
36. 820 Holy Family Catholic ( 21:23 46:55 116

1 77 3612 Molly Eastman 10 20:32 5 207 3617 Ellie Stepaniak 11
2 162 3614 Julia Orlow 10 21:22 [3 (264) 3608 Sam Alleven 12

3 168 3615 Michaela Rasmussen 10 21:25 7 (268) 3616 Hannah Skoblik 10

4 206 3609 Aly Anton 11 21:48
37. 853 Burnsville ( 21:28 47:16 :19

1 14 3384 Vvivian Hett 10 19:23 5 267 3388 Kjerstin Narvesen 11
2 146 3387 Rissa Lane 12 21:11 [ (276) 3381 Sierra Adrian 12

3 163 3390 Johanna Weber 8 21:23 7 (280) 3383 Tori Felton 10

4 263 3382 Laura Comee 12 22:37
38. 904 Sioux Falls Roosevelt ( 21:28 47:20 :55)

1 17 3955 Alex Hess 12 19:25 5 252 3956 Sydney Kreutzmann 10
2 192 3957 Jessica Leat 11 21:40 [ (256) 3954 Kiana Hein 10

3 211 3958 Chastin Leikas 10 21:50

4 232 3960 Ali Oswald 12 22:05
39. 969 Onalaska ( 21:45 48:43 :00)

1 93 3820 Emily Symons 11 20:38 5 265 3816 Emma Knorr 10

2 124 3813 Monica Delgado 10 20:57 [ (270) 3814 Mary Diermeier 10

3 226 3819 Elise Nolte 11 21:59

4 261 3821 Mara Wiebke 10 22:31
40. 1058 Perham ( 22:00 49:56 :18)

1 128 3835 Cassie Beseman 12 20:59 5 281 3842 Mary Riestenberg 10
2 210 3837 Lizzie Fudge 10 21:49 6 (288) 3833 Kellyn Barney 11

3 216 3839 Sydney Karels 8 21:53 7 (289) 3834 Tanya Berns 11

4 223 3838 Racole Karels 10 21:58

22:
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Roy Griak Cross Invitational - Girl's High School Invitational - Gold Division
Les Bolstad Golf Course, University of Minnesota

September 24, 2011

41. 1119 Waverly-Shell Rock ( 23:02 :55:08 5:51)

1 13 4077 Anna Holdiman 11 19:20 5 297 4078 Sarah Kurtz 11

2 222 4073 Maaike Frerking 10 21:57 6 (303) 4081 Bailee Wallace 10
3 292 4080 Hannah Mick 12 24:06 7 (304) 4082 Abby Wilkens 11

4 295 4079 Ashley Maley 10 24:34
42. 1320 Bloomington Jefferson ( 23:32 :57:36 5:06)

1 196 3351 Sydni Starling 9 21:42 4 286 3346 Dancia Martens 12
2 259 3347 Kelly Mitzel 9 22:30 5 302 3343 Ellen Berkowitz 10
3 2717 3344 Anne Gathje 12 23:00
43. 1337 St Francis ( 22:51 :54:11 1:17)

1 230 3922 Katlyn Kenney 8 22:02 5 282 3919 Emma Eastman 9

2 271 3923 Molly Kungel 9 22:47 6 (285) 3925 Kim Oldenborg 12
3 275 3917 Sarah Cullen 8 22:59 7 (290) 3918 Emily Doebbert 10
4 279 3916 Dakotah Bullen 11 23:04
44, 1350 Chippewa Falls ( 23:46 :58:50 3:52)

1 205 3425 Emily Kelly 12 21:47 5 299 3421 Lexi Cherier 12

2 257 3422 E11i Daniels 9 22:26 6 (300) 3427 Katrina Nunes 12
3 293 3420 Kacie Bertrand 10 24:06 7 (301) 3428 Anna Petzke 9

4 296 3426 Kristen Nowak 11 24:52

23:
26:

25:

25:
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